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2017 Hurricane Season Recap
• Florida IMT Deployments 

• County Support 
• Base Camp Operations 
• Recovery Operations 
• SEOC Operations 
• Joint Field Office 
• Puerto Rico Support Operations 

• EMAC IMT Support AHIMT 
Coordination Branch 

• 38 states and District of Colombia
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Moving Forward – Qualification Program 
• Continuing the Qualification of 

our State IMTs
• Before 2017 Hurricane Season 

• 55 Task Books 
• After 2017 Hurricane Season 

• 161 Task Books 

• New Position Specific Task Books 
for the Qualification Program 

• List of available task Books 
• All-Hazards Resource Unit Leader 
• All-Hazards Supply Unit Leader 
• All-Hazards Situation Unit Leader
• All-Hazards Division/Group 

Supervisor
• All-Hazards Strike Team/Task Force 

Leader
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Moving Forward – AHIMT Deployment
• Continue the integration of our 

IMTs with the REP Program 
• Deploying in both evaluated and 

off-year exercises 
• AHIMT and WebEOC Integration 

• Creation of Boards for both Team 
and SEOC Use 

• Qualification Review Committee
• Continue to review Task Books 
• Working on Programmatic 

Updates
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AHIMT Program: Contact Information 
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Region Name Email

1 & 2 John Dosh JSDOSH@co.escambia.fl.us

1 & 2 Brad Baker BradB@santarosa.fl.gov

3 Travis Cox Travis.Cox@jaxsheriff.org

3 Billy Estep bestep@nassauso.com

4 Paul Womble paulwomble@polk-county.net

4 Preston Cook CookPr@hillsboroughcounty.org

Region Name Email

4 Kevin Guthrie kguthrie@pascocountyfl.net

5 Richard Halquist rhal4@osceola.org

5 William Litton blitton@seminolecountyfl.gov

6 Mitch Smeykal msmeykal@co.okeechobee.fl.us

7 Steven Hynes Hynes@mydelraybeach.com

7 Roberto M'Causland Rmcausla@pbcgov.org

State Contacts: 
Ashley Davis:  Ashley.Davis@em.myflorida.com

Ian-Paul Gadea Guidicelli  Ian.Guidicelli@em.myflorida.com

General Question: AHIMT@em.myflorida.com
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